
24th Women's World Championship 2019
Japan

Main Round Group I

Match Team Statistics MON 9 DEC 2019
18:00

Aqua Dome KumamotoMatch No: 78

HBLWTEAM7-------------GME-000600--_83 1.0 Report Created  MON 9 DEC 2019 19:31

DEN  27 - 24  NED
(14 - 9) (13 - 15)

Referees: GARCIA I (ESP)Referees:  / MARIN A (ESP)

DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 TOFT Sandra 1 55:33
3 PEDERSEN Laerke Nolsoe 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 24:10
5 IVERSEN Sarah 1 1 28:57
8 HANSEN Anne Mette 5/6 83 4/5 1/1 4 3 1 1 36:42

10 HEINDAHL Kathrine 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 38:33
11 HAUGSTED Line 0/1 0 0/1 3 1 1 27:12
14 GRIGEL Lotte 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 2 15:49
17 NIELSEN Stine Bodholt 1:48
23 JORGENSEN Kristina 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 14:11
24 BIDSTRUP Mia Rej 3/5 60 0/1 3/4 1 1 15:19
25 JENSEN Trine Ostergaard 4/6 67 4/5 0/1 1 1 58:16
27 BURGAARD Louise 2/2 100 2/2 4 3 18:24
28 JORGENSEN Stine 3/6 50 0/3 3/3 2 15:27
32 HOJLUND Mie 2/5 40 0/1 0/2 2/2 1 3 1 34:16
36 KYNDBOL Freja Cohrt 2/5 40 2/4 0/1 35:23
40 REINHARDT Althea

Bench/Team 1
27/46 59 1/4 7/10 10/19 3/3 2/4 4/5 0/1 11 16 5 2 3 6Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 TOFT Sandra 20/44 45 3/11 27 7/11 64 8/14 57 0/2 0 0/2 0 2/4 50
40 REINHARDT Althea

Totals 20/44 45 3/11 27 7/11 64 8/14 57 0/2 0 0/2 0 2/4 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 1 1 1 1 4 25
Wing Shots 7 3 10 70
9m Shots 10 6 3 19 53
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 2 2 4 50
Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80
Empty Net Goals 1 1 0
Totals 27 10 5 4 46 59

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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DEN - Denmark

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 TOFT S 3 PEDERSEN L

1/1
2/2

5 IVERSEN S 8 HANSEN A

4/4
1/1

1-Post

10 HEINDAHL K
0/1

1/1

11 HAUGSTED L

1-Missed

14 GRIGEL L

0/1 0/1
1/1

17 NIELSEN S 23 JORGENSEN K

1/1
1-Post

24 BIDSTRUP M

0/1 1/1
2/2

1-Missed

25 JENSEN T
2/2 0/1

1/1
1/1

1-Missed

27 BURGAARD L

1/1
1/1

28 JORGENSEN S

1/1
0/1 1/2 1/1

1-Post

32 HOJLUND M
0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

36 KYNDBOL F

1/1 1/2
2-Missed

40 REINHARDT A

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/4 0/2
1/3 1/1 7/8
5/6 3/4 8/9

5-Missed 4-Post

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/5
2/2

1/2

4/5

0/1

0/1 5/11

3/5
3/6

0/1

2/4

3/3

0/3
3/6

0/0

2/5

0/2

7/93/10

4/8
0/2

1/3

2/2

2/2

3/11 0/1 1/3
3/4 1/1 4/6
4/8 3/5 1/5

1 TOFT S
3/11 0/1 1/3
3/4 1/1 4/6
4/8 3/5 1/5

40 REINHARDT A
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DEN  27 - 24  NED
(14 - 9) (13 - 15)

Referees: GARCIA I (ESP)Referees:  / MARIN A (ESP)

NED - Netherlands
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

5 KRAMER Jessy 2 11:13
6 van der HEIJDEN  Laura 2/6 33 1/1 0/2 1/3 2 3 1 27:07
7 BONT  Debbie 1/3 33 1/3 27:49
8 ABBINGH Lois 4/9 44 2/6 2/2 0/1 2 3 1 33:18
9 NUSSER Larissa 1/1 100 1/1 1 2 19:17

10 SNELDER  Danick 5/7 71 5/7 1 1 2 53:14
12 van WETERING Bo 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 10:37
18 DULFER Kelly 1/3 33 1/3 1 2 1 34:42
19 FRERIKS Merel 1/2 50 1/2 1 14:26
20 SMITS Inger
24 SMEETS Martine 0/2 0 0/2 1 47:24
26 MALESTEIN  Angela 4/6 67 3/5 1/1 2 1 31:10
30 DUIJNDAM Rinka 7:09
33 WESTER Tess 47:06
48 HOUSHEER Dione 0/1 0 0/1 2 4:15
79 POLMAN Estavana 5/10 50 1/1 3/7 1/1 0/1 2 4 1 51:13

Bench/Team 1
24/52 46 8/12 4/11 6/18 2/2 2/2 2/5 0/2 12 13 10 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

30 DUIJNDAM Rinka 1/6 17 0/1 0 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/2 0
33 WESTER Tess 9/31 29 1/2 50 0/6 0 5/14 36 0/2 0 2/4 50 1/3 33

Totals 10/37 27 1/2 50 0/7 0 6/16 38 0/3 0 2/4 50 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 3 1 12 67
Wing Shots 4 7 11 36
9m Shots 6 8 1 1 2 18 33
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 2 2 100
Breakthroughs 2 2 1 5 40
Empty Net Goals 2 2 0
Totals 24 20 4 2 2 52 46

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 40%
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DEN  27 - 24  NED
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Referees: GARCIA I (ESP)Referees:  / MARIN A (ESP)

NED - Netherlands

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

5 KRAMER J 6 van der HEIJDEN  L
1/1
0/1
1/1

1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

7 BONT  D
0/1

0/1
1/1

8 ABBINGH L
1/2
0/1 0/1 1/1
1/1 1/2

1-Missed

9 NUSSER L

1/1

10 SNELDER  D
1/1 1/1

0/1
0/1 2/2 1/1

12 van WETERING B

0/1
1-Missed

18 DULFER K
0/1

1/1
1-Post

19 FRERIKS M
1/1

0/1

20 SMITS I 24 SMEETS M

0/1
0/1

26 MALESTEIN  A
3/3

0/2 1/1

30 DUIJNDAM R 33 WESTER T

48 HOUSHEER D
0/1

79 POLMAN E
2/2 1/1
1/3 1/1
0/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

8/11 1/1 2/3
1/4 0/1 2/6
4/8 2/5 4/5

4-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/8
0/2

1/3

2/5

0/2

7/9 3/10

0/3
3/6

0/0

2/2

2/2

3/5
3/6

0/1

4/5

0/1

0/15/11

4/5
2/2

1/2

2/4

3/3

2/4 2/2
2/3 0/1 1/8
1/6 1/4 1/9

30 DUIJNDAM R
1/1
0/2

0/1 0/2

33 WESTER T
2/4 1/1
2/3 0/1 1/6
1/6 1/3 1/7

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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